PN | CLUB | DESCRIPTION | MSRP | SET | CLASS | SUB | CAT

11858 Pennsylvania PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $159.99 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
11859 Great Northen PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $159.99 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
11860 Southern Pacific PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $159.99 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
11861 Chesapeake & Ohio PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $159.99 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
17596 Great Northern "60208" PS-4 w/ trailers 11859 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
17597 Great Northern "60209" PS-4 w/ trailers 11859 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
17598 Southern Pacific "563221" PS-4 w/ trailers 11860 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
17599 Southern Pacific "563222" PS-4 w/ trailers 11860 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
21858 Northern Pacific PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
21859 C&NW PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
21860 Union Pacific PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
21861 Pennsylvania PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
21897 C & O PS-4 w/ REA trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2007Vol1
21898 NYC PS-4 w/ Pacemaker trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2007Vol1
21899 Lackawanna PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2007Vol1
21902 Milwaukee Road PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2007Vol1
21903 Union Pacific PS-4 w/ trailers 2 pack $169.99 Std O Flat 2007Vol2
27064 Pennsylvania "469616" PS-4 w/ trailers $97.99 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27065 Southern Pacific "563221" PS-4 w/ trailers $97.99 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27066 lllinois Central "62518" PS-4 w/ trailers $97.99 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27067 Chesapeake & Ohio "81002" PS-4 w/ REA trailers $97.99 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27068 Santa Fe "91081" PS-4 w/ trailers $97.99 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27493 Canadien National "664023" PS-4 w/ CNR trailers 11181 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27494 Canadien National "664006" PS-4 w/ CP trailers 11181 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27495 Canadien National "664016" PS-4 w/ CN trailers 11181 Std O Flat 2012Sig

27500 Chesapeake & Ohio "81001" PS-4 w/ trailers 11861 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
27501 Chesapeake & Ohio "81002" PS-4 w/ trailers 11861 Std O Flat 2004Cla2
27517 Northern Pacific "62829" PS-4 w/ trailers $84.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
27518 C&NW "44503" PS-4 w/ trailers $84.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
27519 Union Pacific "53007" PS-4 w/ trailers $84.99 Std O Flat 2006Vol1
27531 Northern Pacific "62830" PS-4 w/ trailers 21858 Std O Flat 2006Vol1

27532 Northern Pacific "62831" PS-4 w/ trailers 21858 Std O Flat 2006Vol1



27533
27534
27535
27536
27538
27539
27545
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27820
27891
29673
58251
81896
81897
81898
81899
81900
82840
82841
82842
82843

LCCA

C&NW "504" PS-4 w/ trailers

C&NW "505" PS-4 w/ trailers

Union Pacific "53008" PS-4 w/ trailers
Union Pacific "53009" PS-4 w/ trailers
Pennsylvania "469620" PS-4 w/ trailers
Pennsylvania "469621" PS-4 w/ trailers

C & O "81003" PS-4 w/ REA trailers

NYC "506075" PS-4 w/ Pacemaker trailers
Lackawanna "16540" PS-4 w/ trailers
Milwaukee Rd "64074" PS-4 w/ trailers

C & O "81004" PS-4 w/ REA trailers

C & O "81005" PS-4 w/ REA trailers

NYC "506076" PS-4 w/ Pacemaker trailers
NYC "506077" PS-4 w/ Pacemaker trailers
Union Pacific "53010" PS-4 w/ trailers
Union Pacific "53011" PS-4 w/ trailers
Milwaukee Rd "64075" PS-4 w/ trailers
Milwaukee Rd "64076" PS-4 w/ trailers
Lackawanna "16541" PS-4 w/ trailers
Lackawanna "16542" PS-4 w/ trailers
Wabash "WAB 314" PS-4 w/ trailers
Nickel Plate Road "202600" PS-4 w/ trailers
Great Northern PS-4 w/ trailers (canceled)
Maine Central PS-4 w/ 45th Ann trailer (on site)
New York Central "506266" PS-4 w/ trailers
Milwaukee Road "64660" PS-4 w/ trailers
Lionel "81898" PS-4 w/ trailers

Canadian Pacific "301000" PS-4 w/ trailers
Union Pacific "258255" PS-4 w/ trailers
Santa Fe "92868" PS-4 w/ trailer

Erie Lackawanna "7020" PS-4 w/ trailer
Great Northern "60207" PS-4 w/ trailer
Western Maryland "7020" PS-4 w/ trailer

21859
21859
21860
21860
21861
21861
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99
21897
21897
21898
21898
21903
21903
21902
21902
21899
21899
$97.99
$97.99
29309

$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$109.99
$109.99
$109.99
$109.99

Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O
Std O

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

2006Vol1
2006Vol1
2006Vol1
2006Vol1
2006Vol1
2006Vol1
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2007Vol2
2007Vol2
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2007Vol1
2007Voll
2009Sig

2011Sig

2013Sig

2015Unc
2014Sig

2014Sig

2014Sig

2014Sig

2014Sig

2015Vol2
2015Vol2
2015Vol2
2015Vol2



82844 Pennsylvania "480297" PS-4 w/ trailers $109.99 Std O Flat 2015Vol2



